

Order No.: 0019910265

Customer: **FYZIKÁLNÍ ÚSTAV AV ČR, v.v.i.**
Na Slovance 2
182 21 PRAHA 8
CZECH REPUBLIC



VAT No.: **CZ68378271**
ID No.: **68378271**

PID:

Contract:

Acc. No.:

Bank:

Supplier:

ID No.:

VAT No.: **DE129442088**

Shipping address:

Fyzikální ústav AV ČR, v. v. i. -
ELI Beamlines, Průmyslová
835, 25241 Dolní Břežany

020914 L4 Laser
Ing. Fronko Marcel
Tel.: , Fax:

THORLABS GmbH
Fax: +49 8131 5956 99
Hans-Boeckler-Str. 6
85221 DACHAU
GERMANY

Delivery transport : **shipping included**
Terms of delivery : **DAP Praha**

Validity of order:	31.12.2019
Date of delivery:	28.02.2019
Method of payment:	Wire Transfer
Date of payment:	21 days

Dodejte:

MN13372 - There must be the order number, project number LM2017094 and project name Velké infrastruktury pro výzkum, experimentální vývoj a inovace stated in your invoice, otherwise the invoice will be returned. We prefer the electronic invoicing to this add.

Goods, marking:

See for detail on next page(s).

Estimated total price (incl. VAT):

4 462.75 EUR

Date of issue: 15.02.2019

Issued:

Ing. Fronko Marcel
E-mail: marcel.fronko@eli-beams.eu

Stamp, signature

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
SM1SMA	2.00	ks	27.70	55.40 EUR
SM1A9	5.00	ks	17.62	88.10 EUR
S913A/M	2.00	ks	60.99	121.98 EUR
HKTS-5/64	2.00	ks	22.18	44.36 EUR
AP6M4M	20.00	ks	1.85	37.00 EUR
SM05FC	1.00	ks	23.41	23.41 EUR
RM1F/M	4.00	ks	19.01	76.04 EUR
PH50E/M	15.00	ks	22.92	343.80 EUR
PH75E/M	5.00	ks	23.40	117.00 EUR
PH100E/M	2.00	ks	23.88	47.76 EUR
PH150E/M	2.00	ks	26.02	52.04 EUR
TR30/M-P5	1.00	ks	19.39	19.39 EUR
TR50/M-P5	2.00	ks	21.23	42.46 EUR
TR75/M-P5	2.00	ks	22.17	44.34 EUR
TR100/M	2.00	ks	5.34	10.68 EUR
TR150/M	5.00	ks	6.47	32.35 EUR
PF20-03-P01-10	1.00	ks	860.21	860.21 EUR
AE4M6M	10.00	ks	4.00	40.00 EUR
RS3M	10.00	ks	6.97	69.70 EUR
RS1P/M	5.00	ks	21.49	107.45 EUR
RS2P/M	5.00	ks	25.55	127.75 EUR
RS3P/M	5.00	ks	27.94	139.70 EUR
XR25P/M	1.00	ks	384.86	384.86 EUR
MC-50E	1.00	ks	76.17	76.17 EUR
SS4MN6	2.00	ks	11.28	22.56 EUR
RS2.5P/M	5.00	ks	26.98	134.90 EUR
PH30/M-P5	1.00	ks	31.95	31.95 EUR
NE503A	3.00	ks	32.95	98.85 EUR
NE510A	3.00	ks	32.95	98.85 EUR

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Amount
NE520A	3.00	ks	32.95	98.85 EUR
NE530A	3.00	ks	32.95	98.85 EUR
PH30E/M	5.00	ks	21.96	109.80 EUR
shipping	1.00	ks	31.66	31.66 EUR
VAT	1.00	ks	774.53	774.53 EUR

Total price:**4 462.75 EUR***End of supplement for order No.: 0019910265*